Southwark

Question : Who are you?

Who are you?

A licensed business with a licence
to sell alcohol from midnight to
06:00

Any other licensed business
A unHllicensed business

A member of the public
Other

Not Answered

o

Option

A licensed business with a licence to sell alcohol from midnight to 06:00
Any other licensed business

A unBlllicensed business

A member of the public

Other

Not Answered

Question : Other

If other, please state below

There were 75 responses to this part of the question.

Question : Name

What is your name?

There were 199 responses to this part of the question.

Question : Email

Email

There were 153 responses to this part of the question.

Question : What is the name of your business/organisation?
Name of business/organisation

There were 128 responses to this part of the question.

Question : What is your business address?

Please enter your postcode

There were 138 responses to this part of the question.
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Council

Total
44
29

111
38

111
Percent
20.28%
13.36%
1.38%
51.15%
17.51%
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Southwark —

Question : To what extent do ?/ou agree that a Late Night Levy is an appropriate way to fund the work of the
Council and the Police to deal with issues caused by the late night economy in the Borough?

Strongly Agree

Agree

Neither agree nor disagree
Disagree

Strongly Disagree

Not Answered

0 81

Option Total Percent
Strongly Agree 81 37.33%
Agree 28 12.90%
Neither agree nor disagree 17 7.83%
Disagree 17 7.83%
Strongly Disagree 75 34.56%

1 0.46%

Not Answered

Question : Comments

Do you have any comments?
There were 111 responses to this part of the question.

Question : Do you agree that the joint relationship between the Police and Council Enforcement Officers plays a
role in ensuring a safe night time economy?

Strongly Agree
Agree

Neither agree nor disagree

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

Not Answered
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Council

Option Total Percent
Strongly Agree 82 37.79%
Agree 82 37.79%
Neither agree nor disagree 35 16.13%
Disagree 10 4.61%
Strongly Disagree 9 4.15%
2 0.92%

Not Answered

Question : Comments

Do you have any comments?

There were 48 responses to this part of the question.

uestion : If you have a late night business affected by the proposed Levy, please indicate how likely would it be
that you would apply to vary your opening hours to avoid paying the Levy? (see attached document in the related
information for potential Levy rates)

Very Likely

Likely

Neither likely nor unlikely
Unlikely

Very unlikely

Not applicable

Not Answered

0 112

Option Total Percent
Very Likely 17 7.83%
Likely 23 10.60%
Neither likely nor unlikely 7 3.23%
Unlikely 7 3.23%
Very unlikely 11 5.07%
Not applicable 112 51.61%

42 19.35%

Not Answered

Question : Comments

Do you have any comments?

There were 45 responses to this part of the question.
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Southwark —

Question : There is the option to apply a 30% discount for businesses in certain categories. How do you think this
discount should be applied?

No discount for any business selling alcohol late at night

Yes

No
0 154
Option Total Percent
Yes 63 29.03%
No 154 70.97%

Businesses receiving small business rate relief

Yes

No
0 139
Option Total Percent
Yes 78 35.94%
No 139 64.06%

Businesses within a business improvement district

Yes

No
0 120
Option Total Percent
Yes 97 44.70%
No 120 55.30%

Question : Comments

Do you have any comments?
There were 49 responses to this part of the question.

Question : What is your preferred option for the allocation of potential money received through the Levy?

70% to Met Police and 30% to Council
Yes

No

152

o
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Council
Option Total Percent
Yes 65 29.95%
No 152 70.05%
100% to Council (with 70% to be spent on local policing)
-
0 119
Option Total Percent
Yes 98 45.16%
No 119 54.84%
Other (please leave your comments below)
g
0 177
Option Total Percent
Yes 40 18.43%
No 177 81.57%

Question : Comments

Do you have any comments?

There were 72 responses to this part of the question.

Question : Do you think that the introduction of a levy would be unfair to any particular group of people?
Do you have any comments?

There were 133 responses to this part of the question.

Question : Do you have any other comments or suggestions not already covered by the questions above?

Do you have any further comments?

There were 49 responses to this part of the question.
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